
 
Define (say what it means): 
 
Birth Rate: 
 
Death Rate: 
 
Natural increase: 
 
Life expectancy: 
 
Population distribution: 
 
Population density: 
 
Densely populated: 
 
Sparsely population: 
 
Migration: 
 
Emigration: 
 
Immigration: 
 
Push factor: 
 
Pull factor: 
 
 
 
 
What reasons are there for population growth? 

What does the demographic transition model (DTM) show? 
 
 
What happens to birth rate and death rate in each of the 5 
stages? 
 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

 
 
 What was China’s One Child Policy? 

 
 
 
 
Describe one positive and one negative impact of the 
policy 

Why is Japan’s population shrinking? 
 
 
 
 
Describe one positive and one negative impact of this 
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How do populations 
change over time and 

what are the 
challenges? 

Why is Africa’s population growing? 

How will population growth impact 
natural resources? 
 
 
 
 
How can we manage this? 

What is expected to happen to the global 
population by 2100? 


